NUMERO DE PROCESO

05001333303120210027600.
54001333300220200021500.
11001334205020220002600.
23001333300520220004400.
05001333300620220000900.
05001333302420220001200.
05001333301720220005100.
23001333300520220005900.
15001333300220210018200.
11001333501220190043100.
47001333300420210026600.
63001333300320210026700.
05001333301220220002000.
68679333300120210013800.
68001333300520220002300.
41001333300420220000100.
50001333300520210024100.
11001333501820200022900.
68001333301120220001600.
11001333501220190048400.
11001333501220190040400.
05001333301020220000200.
70001333300120210019400.
66001333300420220003100.
66001333300520210025600.
05001333302520220000300.
05001333301020210033700.
66001333300620210023200.
05001333302220200033200.
05001333302820220000500.
11001333502420210028200.
05001333302320220000900.
66001333300120220001100.
66001333300520210024300.
73001333300520210022800.
76147333300320210028500.
15001333300720210019200.
05001333301920210038200.
23001333300520210047600.
05001333300320220000600.
19001333300620210019900.
68001333301520210019400.
05001333302220210020200.
23001333300520220000400.
23001333300120210042500.
05001333300220220001200.
76001333301620220001300.
25307333300220220001400.
25269333300220190006600.
11001334205520200028000.
70001333300920210003300.
41001333300120200021800.

CEDULA

42676577
27748015
52749652
10765563
42678378
43766531
26258311
78697593
1049610371
79987507
72146650
25154100
70602023
1098673234
37671064
4730271
29329469
23181778
1098686636
80904702
54258443
1038334053
92511821
42151391
18591595
43347346
43767127
10091726
43584034
15322992
1100952539
71603335
25000561
42089521
65742497
87710258
13845298
43897019
3836914
3670494
14444283
37658068
39300915
88211848
78716738
42678007
6319947
11383546
20885829
41652111
25805094
12277215

TIPO DE PROCESO

CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS

FECHA_ENTIDAD
BANCARIA/
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022



47001333300620180041100.
54001333300620190034900.
20001333300820180049701

47001333300920200004500.
15001333300520180017000.
63001333300320190032000.
11001334205220210026700.
23001333300420190028700.
47001333300420200019900.
47001333300420200019200.
15238333300120210001400.
20001333300420180051500.
11001334204620200020200.
70001333300920190026300.
11001334205720190051900.
20001333300120190023301

68001333300720170033000.
20001333300120190011700.
41001333300220210007201

20001333300520200013600.
05001333301120200012300.
15001333300720190011100.
41001333300620210007600.
20001333300120210009800.
47001333300520200014600.
70001333300920200020200.
68001333300220190026200.
47001333300620190033500.
11001333500820150013500.
47001333300620180044600.
20001333300120200015900.
25899333300220200020100.
47001333300620190030300.
11001334205620190012700.
25899333300120170012100.
54001333300520200003800.
11001334204620190036701

63001333300320190023000.
47001333300520190020100.
15001333300820200001600.
11001333501220190008100.
11001333501620190004000.
11001334204620200026600.
68679333300220200026100.
23001333300720190041000.
11001334204720190047401

47001333300520190033900.
47001333300420170013000.
63001333300220190030501

11001333501620190020100.
11001333501920190023301

41001333300220190028000.
27001333300220200025800.
17001333300420200028100.

36553401
37322226
26795003
22664718
1106506
41954988
22058641
30571664
26906806
39087324
23273607
5007992
79806836
64577841
20590278
49656846
5764890
15174741
25452852
26862087
42677747
23993696
26582456
26733096
12591473
26017622
60255906
3947148
19142394
39031714
37942526
20793269
57418439
7126401
23556135
37343252
51881735
24578778
85201853
40035634
11339610
41526397
52409471
91132646
18777158
52208140
8771622
22632028
25055512
5932989
39539650
26482071
11795938
24316725

FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS

24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022



11001333501820200020900.
41001333300120200022100.
47001333300520190026700.
47001333300620180016300.
54001333300520200003100.
41001333300720200032700.
54001333300620190026000.
41001333300120200010300.
47001233300020190057900.
41001333300120200020900.
41001333300220200029301.
66001333300420200006500.
41001233300020140065701.
25269333300120200007100.
11001333501020200000600.
27001333300220210002300.
11001333500820190032600.
25899333300220210003600.
54001333300620190021400.
41001333300220210005000.
47001233300020200060500.
11001333501020200003200.
13001333300620190028100.
11001333501020200020800.
47001333300120200016200.
11001333501620190033700.
18001333300420190029000.
54001333300520200018700.
41001333300720190019200.
47001333300620190032100.
05001333301120200023900.
11001334205520190033200.
54001333300520200018900.
23001333300720190050100.
54001333300520200004400.
23001333300720190043000.
54001333301020190021700.
70001333300220210009600.
68001333300320190028501.
11001333502320200037801.
11001334205220210024600.
47001333300920210006200.
47001233300020200065400.
RES No. 3549 DEL 9.12.2015
RES No. 3801 DEL 10.04.2019
RES No. 74369 DEL 24.09.2018
RES No. 3008 DEL 16.09.2019
RES No. 146 DEL 25.01.2021
RES No. 1989 DEL 21.08.2019
RES No. 69834 DEL 29.08.2019
RES No. 126 DEL 28.01.2019
RES No. 23 DEL 21.01.2019
RES No. 1179 DEL 6.02.2019
RES No. 1199 DEL 22.05.2019

51588702
4890802
57437404
8691475
60324539
26519865
13269588
55167445
5124778
4899496
26607260
25158573
12103200
35528159
41692239
11636702
20651051
20490738
37316408
30507013
15702958
80261337
9264326
51789305
33207024
19339889
1117499391
27681180
26500835
57411014
21743641
19432805
13168788
78695768
13251844
11075830
27787422
43024932
63349456
20823697
52194787
12600987
57302180
78739498
10131875
70512362
37886131
20781508
41922232
34319430
64747240
32825127
36309342
41919392

FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA

24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022



RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.

2227 DEL 4.04.2019
33 DEL 4.02.2019
1134 DEL 14.05.2019
37965 DEL 19.06.2019
9672 DEL 1.04.2019
49708 DEL 21.08.2019
1290 DEL 31.12.2018
189 DEL 31.05.2019
38391 DEL 20.06.2019
165 DEL 11.02.2019
43610 DEL 10.07.2019
1712 DEL 11.07.2019
747 DEL 5.07.2019
2299 DEL 28.03.2019
2211 DEL 14.01.2019
2045 DEL 6.05.2019
681 DEL 19.02.2019
2492 DEL 30.10.2019
315 DEL 11.03.2019
807 DEL 13.06.2019
1092 DEL 29.05.2019
1042 DEL 27.05.2019
538 DEL 10.05.2019
70763 DEL 1.08.2019
1949 DEL 29.04.2019
476 DEL 20.04.2020
45044 DEL 19.07.2019
46117 DEL 25.07.2019
4340 DEL 8.02.2019
45027 DEL 19.07.2019
45057 DEL 19.07.2019
4827 DEL 14.02.2019
45492 DEL 22.07.2019
46197 DEL 25.07.2019
89 DEL 15.01.2019
45486 DEL 22.07.2019
281 DEL 6.03.2019
1498 DEL 16.10.2019
4028 DEL 26.12.2018
384 DEL 22.01.2019
1239 DEL 21.06.2019
1697 DEL 27.11.2019
1885 DEL 17.04.2019
263 DEL 18.01.2019
8942 DEL 13.11.2019
4750 DEL 26.06.2019
7994 DEL 31.08.2018
791 DEL 6.02.2020
1647 DEL 13.11.2019
3421 DEL 24.04.2019
1465 DEL 11.10.2019
422 DEL 2.04.2019
183 DEL 15.01.2019
1533 DEL 2.04.2019

26726036
60368159
32697592
32288805
1045510979
43411637
53031474
64570777
22118433
45434238
11797640
9875414
8711901
79285823
1030538409
1085902642
1075258351
26881412
17869886
1010178895
30745736
98422310
84079570
43564757
16986465
39093252
71699375
43608304
26880353
43683975
70329777
21419963
43466386
32227054
54257864
43775584
27002024
79180568
78324655
10551071
87570299
39712187
18153600
13354410
66840034
66848905
25519454
51854229
10184286
27277194
23496724
23417787
36592517
37086643

ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA

24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022



RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.
RES No.

2770 DEL 13.06.2019
346 DEL 21.02.2020
2320 DEL 4.10.2019
901 DEL 14.03.2019
215 DEL 20.02.2019
2717 DEL 4.04.2019
200 DEL 15.01.2019
1570 DEL 2.07.2019
1467 DEL 11.10.2019
2883 DEL 9.09.2019
1679 DEL 27.11.2019
2435 DEL 23.07.2019
4009 DEL 18.10.2019
7 DEL 2.01.2019

350 DEL 5.03.2020
1450 DEL 11.10.2019
1485 DEL 11.10.2019
6 DEL 2.01.2019

9 DEL 10.01.2020
1004 DEL 29.07.2019
2303 DEL 28.03.2019
62602 DEL9.07.2019
6741 DEL 10.07.2019
2069 DEL 8.08.2019

87068352
40040795
12637005
18761680
74770988
80850172
60260128
1097391630
52032837
6266026
1073601055
94507966
16545449
37887493
57303667
4133920
35250737
37887493
51909120
51804897
51878800
70435770
52756932
39030529

ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
ViA ADMINISTRATIVA
VIA ADMINISTRATIVA

24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022



